

Name of work - Lo28-Mureitha to birchotola
(TRACK-28)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134 RRSMP-1
(MMB/SUV)

Darbhangha-2 DIVISION

Tale SUB-DIVISION
Section-03 MB No - 1559

Measurement Book

Agency - M/S R.S. construction.

1st on A/C Bill

7

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
1/18	P/V 2 fixing of typical mensury board -				
	vide T.M.B Page-01				
	Qty - 02 Nos				
	@ 13950.41 -				Rs 27900.82
2/1	P/V 2 fixing work bench mark -				
	vide T.M.B Page-01				
	Qty - 01				
	@ 4777.94 -				Rs 4777.94
3/2	P/V 2 fixing retence pillar -				
	vide T.M.B Page-02				
	Qty - 06 Nos				
	@ 2216.34 -				Rs 13298.04
4/3	cleaning & grubbing road land -				
	vide T.M.B Page-02				
	Qty - 0.4137 Nos				
	@ 73248.75 -				Rs 32009.70
5/4	scarifying the existing Britchmen Road -				
	vide T.M.B Page-03				
	Qty - 1076.86m ²				
	@ 19.00 -				Rs 20460.15

Continuation Total Rs = 98446.65

B/F- 98446.65

8

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/5+6	const'n of embankment				
	with material obtained				
	vide TMB page-04				
	lead 1000m Qty - 397.32m ³				
	Q. 240.56				Rs 95577.29
	lead 100m Qty - 595.98m ³				
	Q. 173.56				Rs 103438.28
7/8	const'n of USB				
	with well rounded				
	material -				
	vide TMB page-05				
	Qty - 53.39m ³				

	Q. 2441.06				Rs 130328.19
8/9	Plv laying spreading				
	and compaction				
	WMM -				
	vide TMB page-06				
	Qty - 425.36m ³				
	Q. 4046.40				Rs 1721176.70
	Total Rs = 2148969.11				
	Add 18% GST (+)				386814.43
	Add 1% labour cost (+)				21489.69
	Add 8% insurance (+)				47450.94
	Rs = 2604724.17				
	Less 0.29 below (-)				10158.42
	Total Rs = 2594565.75				

Continuation

Say 2594,566 = 00

cap

A. Kumar

16/10/25

12.10.25

A. Kumar